Position

Publications Center Mgr

Graphic Artist

Computer Support Tech

Reprographics Tech llI

Sr Office Asst

St General Helper I-FWS

St General Helper IlI-FWS

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Publications Center

Publications Center

Publications Center

Publications Center

Publications Center

Publications Center

Publications Center

Total Wages

$70,600

$62,355

$56,097

$52,891

$40,945

$558

$340



