	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Publications Center Mgr		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$70,600
2.	Graphic Artist		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$62,355
3.	Computer Support Tech		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$56,097
4.	Reprographics Tech III		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$52,891
5.	Sr Office Asst		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$40,945
6.	St General Helper I-FWS		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$558
7.	St General Helper III-FWS		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Publications Center	\$340